Nozzles & Needles
Only the best parts are used on the liquid outlet in
o rde r  to ach ieve the ma x imum h igh-p rec i s ion
c o n t ro l l e r  p e r f o r m a n c e .To  a c h i e ve  o u r  i d e a ,
MUSASHI has brought together all of our accumulat-
ed wisdom about dispensing technology and then
we used compute rs to des ign ou r own un ique
needles and nozzles.By complete automation and

BN se
Brush
Surface d pens g efficiency
remarkably improved
eries
h nozzle
face dispensing efficiency
Can be used with UV liquid materials.
 Ideal for dispensing high-viscosity liquids, and is also disposable.
Double thread screwed tapered nozzle
Nozzle material : Stainless steel
Micro volume dispensing with high stability achieved thanks to integral nozzle structurePrecision solid nozzle
Measurement unit (mm)
Model
1
SHN-0.5N 0.60 0.50 1
SHN-0.45N 0.55 0.45 1
SHN-0.4N 0.50 0.40 1
SHN-0.35N 0.45 0.35 1
SHN-0.3N 0.40 0.30 1
SHN-0.25N 0.35 0.25 1
SHN-0.2N 0.30 0.20 1
SHN-0.15N 0.25 0.15 1
SHN-0.1N 0.20 0.10 1
Minimum
Order Quantity
Nozzle OD Nozzle ID
(φ) (φ)
Integral structure
Tapered shape
Ultr-thinned nozzle tip
1
2
3
18.25mm
SHN-0.6N 0.70 0.60
26.5mm24.5mm
15mm13mm
Needle material : Stainless steel
These metal needles are made
of stainless steel, making them
very long lasting.
We offer a wide variety of lineup
which is applicable to various
dispensing shapes.
Body material : Brass (Nickel plated)
Versatile standard metal needleMetal needles
Measurement unit (mm)
Gauge
Needle length 13 Needle length 15 Nozzle OD
(φ)
Nozzle ID
(φ)
Minimum
Order QuantityModel Model
12 SNA-12G-B SNA-12G-C 2.77 2.27 60
13 SNA-13G-B SNA-13G-C 2.40 1.94 60
14 SNA-14G-B SNA-14G-C 2.10 1.64 60
15 SNA-15G-B SNA-15G-C 1.83 1.43 60
16 SNA-16G-B SNA-16G-C 1.65 1.25 60
17 SNA-17G-B SNA-17G-C 1.49 1.11 60
18 SNA-18G-B SNA-18G-C 1.28 0.92 60
19 SNA-19G-B SNA-19G-C 1.08 0.72 60
20 SNA-20G-B SNA-20G-C 0.91 0.61 60
21 SNA-21G-B SNA-21G-C 0.82 0.52 60
22 SNA-22G-B SNA-22G-C 0.72 0.42 60
23 SNA-23G-B SNA-23G-C 0.64 0.34 60
24 SNA-24G-B SNA-24G-C 0.57 0.31 60
25 SNA-25G-B SNA-25G-C 0.52 0.26 60
26 SNA-26G-B SNA-26G-C 0.46 0.25 60
27 SNA-27G-B SNA-27G-C 0.42 0.21 60
28 SNA-28G-B SNA-28G-C 0.36 0.18 60
30 SNA-30G-B SNA-30G-C 0.32 0.14 60
31 SNA-31G-B SNA-31G-C 0.26 0.13 60
32 SNA-32G-B SNA-32G-C 0.23 0.10 60
N o te : F o r  spec i f y i ng  need l e  l eng t h ,  t he  l eng t h  f r om need l e  t op  t o  i t s  b od y  bo t t om shou ld  be
notified. Contact our sales depar tment for fur ther information.
CPN series
Curve needle

Sharp needle
DN series
Twin needle
MN series
Multi nozzles
HN series
Precision nozzles
Needle material : Stainless steel
Body material : Polyacetal
These are economical, dispos-
able needles.
Inexpensive disposable typePlastic needles
Measurement unit (mm)
Needle length 8 Needle length 13
Model Model
15 PN-15G-A PN-15G-B 1.83 1.43 Brown 50
16 PN-16G-A PN-16G-B 1.65 1.26 50
17 PN-17G-A PN-17G-B 1.50 1.06 Blue 50
18 PN-18G-A PN-18G-B 1.27 0.97 Gray 50
19 PN-19G-A PN-19G-B 1.08 0.78 Light green 50
20 PN-20G-A PN-20G-B 0.90 0.66 Light pink 50
21 PN-21G-A PN-21G-B 0.81 0.57 50
22 PN-22G-A PN-22G-B 0.72 0.47 Light blue 50
23 PN-23G-A PN-23G-B 0.64 0.40 Yellow 50
24 PN-24G-A PN-24G-B 0.56 0.31 Ivory 50
25 PN-25G-A PN-25G-B 0.51 0.29 Rose 50
26 PN-26G-A PN-26G-B 0.46 0.25 Peacock green 50
27 PN-27G-A PN-27G-B 0.41 0.20 Brown 50
Gauge
Nozzle OD Nozzle ID
Color
Minimum
Order Quantity(φ) (φ)
Note: For speci f y ing needle length, the length f rom needle top to i ts body bot tom should be not ified.
Contact our sales depar tment for fur ther information
White
Black
Safe and secure attachment into a syringe with double thread screwed needle designDouble thread screwed plastic needle
Needle material : Stainless steel Body material : Polypropylene
Double thread screw design allows the needle to be installed securely on the syringe.
A variety of needle lengths and gauges increases range of dispensing applications.
Measurement unit (mm)
Gauge
Needle length 6.4 Needle length 12.7 Needle length 25.4 Needle length 38.1 Nozzle OD Nozzle ID
Color
Minimum
Order QuantityModel Model Model Model
14 — DPN-14G-1 DPN-14G-2 DPN-14G-3 1.83 1.52 Dark green 50
15 — DPN-15G-1 DPN-15G-2 DPN-15G-3 1.65 1.37 Brown 50
18 — DPN-18G-1 DPN-18G-2 DPN-18G-3 1.27 0.84 Light green 50
20 — DPN-20G-1 DPN-20G-2 DPN-20G-3 0.91 0.58 Pink 50
21 — DPN-21G-1 DPN-21G-2 DPN-21G-3 0.81 0.51 Purple 50
22 — DPN-22G-1 DPN-22G-2 DPN-22G-3 0.71 0.41 Blue 50
23 — DPN-23G-1 DPN-23G-2 DPN-23G-3 0.64 0.33 Orange 50
25 — DPN-25G-1 DPN-25G-2 DPN-25G-3 0.51 0.25 Rose 50
27 — DPN-27G-1 — — 0.41 0.20 50
30 — DPN-30G-1 — — 0.30 0.15 Light purple 50
32 DPN-32G-0 DPN-32G-1 — — 0.23 0.10 Yellow 50
(φ) (φ)
55.7
38.1
43

0.60
0.50
0.40
0.30
0.25
0.20
0.15
0.10
0.05
0.04
0.03
0.02 1
Tip thickness: 15μm Measurement unit (mm)
Luer lock Double thread screw
Model Model
FN-0.60N-F FN-0.60ND-F 0.63 0.60 1
FN-0.50N-F FN-0.50ND-F 0.53 0.50 1
FN-0.40N-F FN-0.40ND-F 0.43 0.40 1
FN-0.30N-F FN-0.30ND-F 0.33 0.30 1
FN-0.25N-F FN-0.25ND-F 0.28 0.25 1
FN-0.20N-F FN-0.20ND-F 0.23 0.20 1
FN-0.15N-F FN-0.15ND-F 0.18 0.15 1
FN-0.10N-F FN-0.10ND-F 0.13 0.10 1
FN-0.05N-F FN-0.05ND-F 0.08 0.05 1
FN-0.04N-F FN-0.04ND-F 0.07 0.04 1
FN-0.03N-F FN-0.03ND-F 0.06 0.03 1
FN-0.02N-F FN-0.02ND-F 0.05 0.02 1
Luer lock
Model
FN-0.60N
FN-0.50N